Series:  DZ100
Universal AC to DC @ 100W Power Bricks
Data Sheet
Revision B
     2010
PROPRIETARY DATA
All data in this datasheet is proprietary and may not be disclosed, duplicated or used for

Note: All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
"U" shape and enclosed available.
Part Number Configuration
Enclosed (Add EC at the end of DZ100 series part number = DZ100-XXEC)
U-Shaped (Add EU at the end of DZ100 series part number = DZ100-XXEU)
For dimension for EU and EC series refer to the next page.
Model EU  Model EC
Dimentions for EU and EC Units
Figure Inches [mm]
A 6.22 158
B 3.66 93
C 1.45 36.8
D 5.00 127
E 1.93 49
F 0.79 20
G 0.79 20
H 0.28 7.11
I 0.86 21.8
J 4.00 101.6
#6-32 Mounting Holes x 8 place
0.38 MAX Thread Penetration
E B
A
C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1.00 x 0.20 (25.4 x 5.00)
Vent Typical
F